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Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: FARAH 91.9 W.O.
ALMUBARKIA

Colour: grey TYPE 19.5
20

Owner: Dr.Ali m

ARTAM 18
15 155 15 155 145 15 15
195 195 19 195 19 19 195

2nd Name: AW 91.3
BAWADER
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Ali Stud

3rd Name: RK MISTIKA 91.2
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Ali Stud

4th Name: SAMA AL 91.1
FARIS
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Ahmad
alshammri

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: GAZLAN AL 91.1
SABRI

Colour: bay

Owner: Abdullah

AlSabri

Name: QAMRA 91
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH TYPE

19
ALRASHIDI m 19
;
15.5
¥

Name: KRC HAJAR 91
Colour: grey
Owner: HAWA STUD

Name: ALIHANDRA 90.8
Colour: chestnut

Owner: AlMudhafrah

Stud

Name: DOC JAILAN 90.8
Colour: chestnut

Owner: FAHAD

ALKANDARI




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: WISAL AL 90.2
HADDAR

Colour: grey

Owner: Tariq Mondy

Name: SALFAH AL 90
FAYYAD

Colour: bay

Owner: MOSLEH

HAMAD FAYYAD AL

ENEZI

Name: MARWA AL 89.8
OMARIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Shuaib

AlKandari

Name: RAHAF AL 89.7
MITHQAL

Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulaziz

Falah Ayed Alazmi

Name: AT 89.2
NAWWARA

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH

ATALLAH

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19

9
8

LEGS 14.5

TYPE 19
[
BODY 17.5

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19

14.5
19

17.5
14.5
19.5

15
19

17.5
14.5
19

14.5
19

17.5
14.5
19

15
19

18
14.5
19

15
19

17.5
15
19.5

15
19

17.5
15
19.5



15th Name: WADAHAA 89.1
ALMAEDI
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Ali Stud

17.5

LEGS 145 145 145 145 15 155 15
MOVE 19 19 185 185 19 19 19

16th  Name: RAGHAD 88.5
Colour: bay
Owner: Mohammad TYPE 18.5

AlShaheen m 185 19 19 185 19 19 19

BODY 17.5 175 175 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5

LEGS 15 15 15 15 15 145 15
MOVE 18 175 185 18 18,5 18.5 185

0 Name: JAWHARA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: Faeqah
Mohammed

Judges

W.O. = A - Mr. William Oppen, AR

J.M. =B - Mrs. Julie Maden, GB

M.A. =D - Mr. Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE
C.L. = E - Mr. Chris Lowe, GB

A.A. =F - Mr. Ayed Al Mahhan, KW

G.T. == G - Mrs. Gabriela Thiry, PL

C.Z. = H - Mr. Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
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