

10th	Name: WISAL AL HADDAR Colour: grey Owner: Tariq Mondy	90.2	W.O.	J.M.	M.A.	C.L.	A.A.	G.T.	C.Z.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	18.5	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19.5	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	17.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5
11th	Name: SALFAH AL FAYYAD Colour: bay Owner: MOSLEH HAMAD FAYYAD AL ENEZI	90	W.O.	J.M.	M.A.	C.L.	A.A.	G.T.	C.Z.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19	18.5	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19.5	19	18.5	19	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	15	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
12th	Name: MARWA AL OMARIYA Colour: grey Owner: Shuaib AIKandari	89.8	W.O.	J.M.	M.A.	C.L.	A.A.	G.T.	C.Z.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	15	14.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
13th	Name: RAHAF AL MITHQAL Colour: grey Owner: Abdulaziz Falah Ayed Alazmi	89.7	W.O.	J.M.	M.A.	C.L.	A.A.	G.T.	C.Z.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19.5	19.5
			H&N	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	14.5	15	14.5	15	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	20	19.5
14th	Name: AT NAWWARA Colour: grey Owner: ABDULLAH ATALLAH	89.2	W.O.	J.M.	M.A.	C.L.	A.A.	G.T.	C.Z.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5

15th	Name: WADAHAA ALMAEDI	89.1	W.O.	J.M.	M.A.	C.L.	A.A.	G.T.	C.Z.	
	Colour: bay		TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
	Owner: Al Ali Stud		H&N	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19
16th	Name: RAGHAD	88.5	W.O.	J.M.	M.A.	C.L.	A.A.	G.T.	C.Z.	
	Colour: bay		TYPE	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
	Owner: Mohammad AlShaheen		H&N	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15	14.5	15
			MOVE	18	17.5	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5
0	Name: JAWHARA	No detailed scorecard available								
	Colour: grey									
	Owner: Faeqah Mohammed									

Judges

- W.O.** 🇦🇷 William Oppen, AR
J.M. 🇬🇧 Julie Maden, GB
M.A. 🇦🇪 Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE
C.L. 🇬🇧 Christopher Lowe, GB
A.A. 🇰🇼 Ayed Al Mahhan, KW
G.T. 🇵🇱 Gabriela Thiry, PL
C.Z. 🇪🇸 Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES